63© 2025 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE Code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ NG
Dimensions in Inches (mm) are subject to change without notice.
TARGETING CABLES AND ADAPTERS
HUB PORT DESIGNATOR:
PAN
QUALIFIED FOR USE WITH ALL STAR-PAN POWER / DATA HUBS
LIGHT, II, IV, AND VI
SPECIFICATIONS
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™
Targeting Device Cables and Adapters
TS8-494 Vector 21 / Moskito / Multi-Use RS232 cable (NG Compatible)
•	 STAR-PAN+ with NG compatibility
•	 Mutli-Purpose RS232 Cable for connection of TNF targeting devices to STAR-PAN
power / data hubs
•	 Santoprene-jacketed cable and ergonomic TPE overmold
•	 Trigger assembly with integrated RS-232 to USB conversion circuitry
•	 Mighty Mouse 807 (NATO standard) hub and P1 peripheral device connectors
•	 Weight: 191g
•	 Export classification: ECCN 3A611.x
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: TS8-494 -40
Cable Series Vector 21 / Moskito / RS232 cable
Length Designator In inches.
Omit for default length of 54"
10.00 INCHES (+1.00/0.00)12V REGUALTOR
TPE OVERMOLD
(1.00)
TPE OVERMOLD
GLENAIR CONNECTOR,
8070-1676-06ZNU6-6PY
PIN 2 IS FMLB
TNR TRIGGER ASSEMBLY,
RS-232 TO USB CONVERSION
IN TPE OVERMOLD
FISCHER CONNECTOR.
WSO 1031 A012-140
W/ CLAMP E3 1031.13/6.7 OR EQ.
LENGTH
20.00 INCHES (+1.80/0.00)
P2
P1
CABLE JACKETED,
SANTOPRENE
TYP. 3
(PART NUMBER)
GLENAIR YYWW
    06324